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Description

201701060000
05660

01/06/2017
10:55:15

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES LAWSON
BILLY

Instr
#:20160531000
185620

201701090000
06900

01/09/2017
11:45:12

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE SPARKS
CHRISTOPHE
R R

18 121 Lot:C Book:18
Pg:121
Sub:RIVERCH
ASE
COUNTRY
CLUB NINTH
ADDITION
RESURVEY
OF LOT OF
LOT 290

201701110000
09930

01/11/2017
10:27:04

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE WILLIAMS
JAMES DOLAN

8 167 Instr
#:20141203000
379830

Lot#:15 Book:8
Pg:167
Sub:HOMESTE
AD SECTOR A

201701110000
09930

01/11/2017
10:27:04

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE WILLIAMS
JAMES DOLAN

8 167 Instr
#:20141203000
379830

Lot#:14 Book:8
Pg:167
Sub:HOMESTE
AD SECTOR A

201701110000
10150

01/11/2017
10:34:14

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE VANDERFORD
JOHN W

21 1 Lot#:443
Book:21 Pg:1
Sub:WEATHER
LY
BROADMOOR
ABBEY
SECTOR 25

201701130000
18130

01/13/2017
11:41:51

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES WISE
JENNIFER A

Instr
#:20120601000
194240

201701130000
18160

01/13/2017
11:41:54

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES WILLIAMS
JAMES DOLAN

Instr
#:20150127000
027620

201701130000
18180

01/13/2017
11:41:56

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES BEAUGEZ
DONALD

Instr
#:20150522000
171060

201701130000
18190

01/13/2017
11:41:57

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES HOPKINS JON
DERECK

Instr
#:20130211000
059650

201701130000
18200

01/13/2017
11:41:58

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES PRICE
KENNETH A

Instr
#:20140627000
195060

201701130000
18260

01/13/2017
11:42:04

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES BENSON
EDMUND R

Instr
#:20030627000
402650

201701130000
18250

01/13/2017
11:42:03

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES BONNER
AMANDA

Instr
#:20050223000
085820

201701130000
18270

01/13/2017
11:42:05

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES BENSON
EDMUND R

Instr
#:20030627000
402640



201701130000
18280

01/13/2017
11:42:06

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES BASS
RONALD L

Instr
#:20061201000
583320

201701260000
31480

01/26/2017
11:31:24

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE
CORRECTION

WILLIAMS
JAMES DOLAN

8 167 Instr
#:20170111000
009930

Lot#:15 Book:8
Pg:167
Sub:HOMESTE
AD SECTOR A

201702140000
54230

02/14/2017
02:32:42

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS CHANCE
JESSICA

201702150000
55920

02/15/2017
03:50:51

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE LE ANH DAO
THI NGUYEN

29 26 Lot#:66
Book:29 Pg:26
Sub:SADDLE
LAKE FARMS
2ND ADDITION
PHASE 2

201702240000
64950

02/24/2017
10:40:06

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES COOPER
MICHAEL K

Instr
#:20141006000
313080

201703150000
87830

03/15/2017
03:21:40

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE SMITH
RANDLES E

23 24 Lot#:38
Book:23 Pg:24
Sub:SHELBY
FOREST
ESTATES 2ND
SECTOR

201703240001
00100

03/24/2017
03:36:48

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES PIROCH
DEBORAH M

Other:SEE
INST

201703270001
01180

03/27/2017
11:33:17

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES LOFTIN CECIL
D

Instr
#:20020712000
325020

201703270001
01170

03/27/2017
11:33:16

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES OZMENT
SUZANNE

Instr
#:20120622000
222060

201703270001
01190

03/27/2017
11:33:18

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES MARTIN ERIC
W

Instr
#:20080305000
089410

201703270001
01200

03/27/2017
11:33:19

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES LE ANH DAO
THI NGUYEN

Instr
#:20080917000
368050

201703270001
01210

03/27/2017
11:33:20

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES OZMENT
SUZANNE

Instr
#:20120622000
222060

201703270001
01610

03/27/2017
01:09:54

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE ESTES
RANDOLPH M

33 149 Lot#:204
Book:33
Pg:149
Sub:SHADOW
OAK ESTATES
2ND SECTOR

201703210000
93260

03/21/2017
08:05:04

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE STRONGE
FRANK A

33 31 Lot#:629
Book:33 Pg:31
Sub:WINDSTO
NE VI



201703210000
93270

03/21/2017
08:09:42

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE BEDSOLE
RUSSELL E

37 114 Lot#:86
Book:37
Pg:114
Sub:STERLING
GATE
SECTOR 5

201703290001
05010

03/29/2017
12:52:58

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE BENTLEY
TRAVIS

36 35 Lot#:44
Book:36 Pg:35
Sub:LAKE
FOREST
SIXTH
SECTOR

201703290001
05400

03/29/2017
01:41:21

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE BENTLEY
EDDY LEROY

Sec:35
Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:SW
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST


