Search	Criteria Fi	ilters Appl	ied: Party	Seq= 1,0;	Name= M	UTUAL S	AVINGS C	REDIT UN	NON; Date	e Recorded	d= 2017;
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201701060000 05660	01/06/2017 10:55:15	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	LAWSON BILLY					Instr #:20160531000 185620	
201701090000 06900	01/09/2017 11:45:12	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SPARKS CHRISTOPHE R R			18	121		Lot:C Book:18 Pg:121 Sub:RIVERCH ASE COUNTRY CLUB NINTH ADDITION RESURVEY OF LOT OF LOT 290
201701110000 09930	01/11/2017 10:27:04	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WILLIAMS JAMES DOLAN			8	167	Instr #:20141203000 379830	Lot#:15 Book:8 Pg:167 Sub:HOMESTE AD SECTOR A
201701110000 09930	01/11/2017 10:27:04	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WILLIAMS JAMES DOLAN			8	167	Instr #:20141203000 379830	Lot#:14 Book:8 Pg:167 Sub:HOMESTE AD SECTOR A
201701110000 10150	01/11/2017 10:34:14	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	VANDERFORD JOHN W			21	1		Lot#:443 Book:21 Pg:1 Sub:WEATHER LY BROADMOOR ABBEY SECTOR 25
201701130000 18130	01/13/2017 11:41:51	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	WISE JENNIFER A					Instr #:20120601000 194240	
201701130000 18160	01/13/2017 11:41:54	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	WILLIAMS JAMES DOLAN					Instr #:20150127000 027620	
201701130000 18180	01/13/2017 11:41:56	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	BEAUGEZ DONALD					Instr #:20150522000 171060	
201701130000 18190	01/13/2017 11:41:57	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	HOPKINS JON DERECK					Instr #:20130211000 059650	
201701130000 18200	01/13/2017 11:41:58	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	PRICE KENNETH A					Instr #:20140627000 195060	
201701130000 18260	01/13/2017 11:42:04	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	BENSON EDMUND R					Instr #:20030627000 402650	
201701130000 18250	01/13/2017 11:42:03	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	BONNER AMANDA					Instr #:20050223000 085820	
201701130000 18270	01/13/2017 11:42:05	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	BENSON EDMUND R					Instr #:20030627000 402640	

201701130000 18280	01/13/2017 11:42:06	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	BASS RONALD L				Instr #:20061201000 583320	
201701260000 31480	01/26/2017 11:31:24	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE CORRECTION	WILLIAMS JAMES DOLAN		8	167	Instr #:20170111000 009930	Lot#:15 Book:8 Pg:167 Sub:HOMESTE AD SECTOR A
201702140000 54230	02/14/2017 02:32:42	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	CHANCE JESSICA					
201702150000 55920	02/15/2017 03:50:51	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	LE ANH DAO THI NGUYEN		29	26		Lot#:66 Book:29 Pg:26 Sub:SADDLE LAKE FARMS 2ND ADDITION PHASE 2
201702240000 64950	02/24/2017 10:40:06	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	COOPER MICHAEL K				Instr #:20141006000 313080	
201703150000 87830	03/15/2017 03:21:40	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SMITH RANDLES E		23	24		Lot#:38 Book:23 Pg:24 Sub:SHELBY FOREST ESTATES 2ND SECTOR
201703240001 00100	03/24/2017 03:36:48	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	PIROCH DEBORAH M					Other:SEE INST
201703270001 01180	03/27/2017 11:33:17	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	LOFTIN CECIL D				Instr #:20020712000 325020	
201703270001 01170	03/27/2017 11:33:16	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	OZMENT SUZANNE				Instr #:20120622000 222060	
201703270001 01190	03/27/2017 11:33:18	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	MARTIN ERIC W				Instr #:20080305000 089410	
201703270001 01200	03/27/2017 11:33:19	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	LE ANH DAO THI NGUYEN				Instr #:20080917000 368050	
201703270001 01210	03/27/2017 11:33:20	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	OZMENT SUZANNE				Instr #:20120622000 222060	
201703270001 01610	03/27/2017 01:09:54	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ESTES RANDOLPH M		33	149		Lot#:204 Book:33 Pg:149 Sub:SHADOW OAK ESTATES 2ND SECTOR
201703210000 93260	03/21/2017 08:05:04	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	STRONGE FRANK A		33	31		Lot#:629 Book:33 Pg:31 Sub:WINDSTO NE VI

	03/21/2017 08:09:42	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BEDSOLE RUSSELL E		37	114	Lot#:86 Book:37 Pg:114 Sub:STERLING GATE SECTOR 5
201703290001 05010	03/29/2017 12:52:58	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BENTLEY TRAVIS		36	35	Lot#:44 Book:36 Pg:35 Sub:LAKE FOREST SIXTH SECTOR
	03/29/2017 01:41:21	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BENTLEY EDDY LEROY				Sec:35 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:SW BQt:SW Other:SEE INST